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1 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 19.75
+ Vonlanthen Alexandre 9.75
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00

1 b Cressier Gaetan 19.75
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 10.00
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75

2 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 19.50
+ Koller Rémi 9.75
+ Maridor Loic 9.75

3 Schwab Livio (2005) 19.00
+ Nicolet Bastien 10.00
- Berger Dilan 9.00

4 a Wieland Timon 18.75
+ Rey Arnaud 10.00
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

4 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.75
+ Rihs Michael (2006) 10.00
- Wieland Timon 8.75

4 c Monney Branighan 18.75
- Hari Michi 8.75
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00

4 d Hari Michi 18.75
- Monney Branighan 8.75
+ Burri Flemming 10.00

4 e Berger Dilan 18.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 9.75
- Schwab Livio (2005) 9.00

4 f Genoud Robin (2007) 18.75
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00
o Cressier Gaetan 8.75

5 a Golliard Steve 18.50
+ Giuliani Johann 9.75
- Berger Sascha 8.75

5 b Fontaine Anthony (2006) 18.50
- Loup Grégoire 8.75
+ Grossenbacher Marc 9.75

5 c Berger Sascha 18.50
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel 9.75
- Golliard Steve 8.75

5 d Nicolet Bastien 18.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
+ Giuliani Johann 10.00

5 e Koller Rémi 18.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
+ Rihs Michael (2006) 10.00

5 f Anliker Andri 18.50
o Grossenbacher Marc 8.50
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

6 a Von Niederhäusern Marcel 18.25
o Berger Sascha 8.50
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75

6 b Verdon Simon (2005) 18.25
o Berger Dilan 8.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75

6 c Rey Arnaud 18.25
o Wieland Timon 8.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75

6 d Losey Nolan (2006) 18.25
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

6 e Grossenbacher Marc 18.25
+ Anliker Andri 9.75
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

6 f Burri Flemming 18.25
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75
o Hari Michi 8.50

7 Loup Grégoire 17.50
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.75
- Hari Michi 8.75

8 a Maridor Loic 17.25
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.75
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

8 b Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 17.25
- Maridor Loic 8.75
o Anliker Andri 8.50

8 c Evard Melvin (2006) 17.25
o Losey Nolan (2006) 8.75
o Monney Branighan 8.50

9 a Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 17.00
o Burri Flemming 8.50
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50

9 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 17.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Rey Arnaud 8.50

9 c Saudan Edouard (2006) 17.00
o Cressier Gaetan 8.50
o Von Niederhäusern Marcel 8.50

9 d Rihs Michael (2006) 17.00
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
o Koller Rémi 8.50

9 e Giuliani Johann 17.00
o Golliard Steve 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien 8.50


